
  

 

2010-2011 Governance Calendar of Dates - Senate and its Committees   

 

Dates and Times of Meetings of the STEERING 

COMMITTEE  
(James Administration Building, Room 506) 

Dates and Times of Meetings of the SENATE  

(Leacock Building, Room 232) 

2010 2010 

Tuesday, September 14, 2010 (10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.) Wednesday, September 22, 2010 (2:30 p.m.) 

Wednesday, October 13, 2010 (10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.) Wednesday, October 20, 2010 (2:30 p.m.) – DEGREES 

Tuesday, November 9, 2010 (10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.) Monday, October 25, 2010 (5:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.) 

Joint Senate/Board  of Governors 

Wednesday, December 1, 2010 (10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.) Wednesday, November 17, 2010 (2:30 p.m.) 

 Wednesday, December 8, 2010 (2:30 p.m.) 

  

2011 2011 

Tuesday, January 11, 2011 (10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.) Wednesday, January 19, 2011 (2:30 p.m.) 

Tuesday, February 8, 2011 (10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.) Wednesday, February 16, 2011 (2:30 p.m.) – DEGREES 

Wednesday, March 16, 2011 (10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.) Wednesday, March 23, 2011 (2:30 p.m.) 

Tuesday, April 12, 2011 (10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.) Wednesday, April 27, 2011 (2:30 p.m.) 

Monday, April 18, 2011  

(2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. – Joint Executive/Steering) 

Wednesday, May 18, 2011 (2:30 p.m.) 

Wednesday, May 11, 2011 (10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.)  

Tuesday, May 24, 2011  

(Email vote of Steering for degrees approval) 

 

 

Dates and Times of Meetings of the SENATE  

NOMINTATING COMMITTEE  
(James Administration Building, Room 310) 

Dates and Times of Meetings of the HONORARY 

DEGREES AND CONVOCATIONS COMMITTEE  
(James Administration Building, Room 310) 

2010 2010 

Wednesday, September 8, 2010 (9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.) Thursday, October 7, 2010 (9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.) 

Tuesday, October 5, 2010 (9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.)  

Tuesday, November 2, 2010 (9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.)  

Tuesday, November 23, 2010 (9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.)  

Tuesday, December 7, 2010 (9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.)  

  

2011 2011 

Wednesday, February 2, 2011 (9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.) Tuesday, March 8, 2011 (12:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.) 

Wednesday, March 9, 2011 (9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.)  

Tuesday, April 5, 2011 (9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.)  

Tuesday, May 3, 2011 (9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.)  

 

MCGILL UNIVERSITY SENATE  

D09-64 


